UNIFORM RELOCATION ACT

STATE:HAWAL I

Honolulu, HI MSA

FY 2005 MFI: 67750
Hawaii County

FY 2005 MFI: 52500
Kauai County

FY 2005 MFI: 57900
Maui County

FY 2005 MFI: 62350

INCOME LIMITS

PROGRAM

LOW-INCOME

LOW-INCOME

LOW-INCOME

LOW-INCOME

1 PERSON 2 PERSON 3 PERSON 4 PERSON 5 PERSON

37950

31900

36200

38000

43400

36500

41350

43450

48800

41050

46500

48900

54250

45600

51700

54300

58600

49250

55800

58650
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6 PERSON

62900

52900

59950

63000

7 PERSON 8 PERSON

67250

56550

64100

67350

71600

60200

68200

71700



